ALBURY WODONGA JUNIOR FOOTBALL LEAGUE INCORPORATED

P.O. BOX 639 LAVINGTON 2641

CLUB LISTING SEASON 2010 
LEAGUE EXECUTIVE:


PRESIDENT:
Terry Hargreaves P.O. Box 49 Yarrawonga 3730


Ph 03 57441221 (w) fax 03 57442553



Email: terry.hargreaves@belmores.com.au

SECRETARY:
Elwyn Langford 155 Borella Rd Albury



Ph/fax 60211337 (h)



 Email: elangfor@bigpond.net.au

TREASURER: 
Janet Toon 208 Wantigong St Nth Albury



Ph 60254108 (h)

ALBURY JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB INC 2009 P.O. Box 1011 ALBURY 2640


PRESIDENT:
Mr Steve Stewart 



Ph (h), 60414132 (w) mob 0418321815


Email: steve@realestatealbury.com.au

SECRETARY:
Mr Brendan Hynes 



Ph  60210299(h), (w) mob 0437299210


Email: bshynes1@bigpond.net.au
LAVINGTON JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB 2009 P.O. Box 396 LAVINGTON 2641


PRESIDENT:
Mr Simon Hodgson 3 Abbot Dve Lavington 2641


Ph    0260402691 (h) mob 0409409110


Email: shodgson@bigpond.com.au

SECRETARY:
Mrs Felicity Armstrong 15 Beck Crt Lavington 2641


Ph 60409004 (h)   (w) Fax   mob 0427404778


Email: felicity.armstrong@bordermail.com.au
NORTH ALBURY JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB 2010 P.O. Box 96 LAVINGTON 2641


PRESIDENT:
Mr Phil Lehmann 576 Daly St Lavington 2641


ph 60405681 (h) 60251776 (w) mob 0488206616


Email: phil.lehmann@upamurray.org.au

SECRETARY:
Mr Cameron Westaway 373 Bellevue St Albury 2640


ph 02 60232068 (h)0260424211 (w) 0428946126 (mob)


Email: cwestaway@optusnet.com.au
SCOTS SCHOOL FOOTBALL 2010 Private Mail Bag 6006 AMOC Macauley St ALBURY 2640


PRESIDENT:
Mr Paul Cousins 38 Finlay Rd Thurgoona 2640


Ph 60431074 (h) mob 0425754542


Email: paul.cousins@watters.com.au

SECRETARY:
Mr Stuart Lingham 21 Gould Ave Albury 2640


Ph 60236726 (h) 60213233 (w) fax 60413210 mob 0427718626


Email: stuart@scotsalbury.nsw.edu.au
ST PATRICK’S JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB INC 2010 P.0. Box 3323 ALBURY 2640


PRESIDENT:
Mr Garvan Azzi P.O. Box 74 Albury 2640



Ph 60212729 (h) fax 60401788 mob 0412698298  



Email: 


SECRETARY:
Mr Peter Ryan 



Ph  (h) mob


Email: pryan12@vtown.com.au
WODONGA JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB INC 2009  P.O. Box 1311 WODONGA 3689


PRESIDENT:
Mr David Bowring 



Ph 0409528434


Email: david_bowring@bordermail.com.au

SECRETARY:


WODONGA RAIDERS JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB 2010 P.O. Box 1209 WODONGA 3689


PRESIDENT:
Mr Ray Woodhouse 5 Powell Crt Wodonga


ph 0260567478 (h) 0260558032 (b) mob 0419609822


Email: RWoodhouse@umfc.com.au

SECRETARY:
Tracey Caunt 32 Kingfisher Dve Wodonga


Ph 0260597049 (h) 0260587549 (b) mob 0402440301


Email: traceycaunt@optusnet.com.au
COROWA/RUTHERGLEN JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB (affiliated with Seniors) 2010  


P.O. Box 286 COROWA 2646


PRESIDENT:            Mr John Bartlett 215 River St Corowa 2646


Ph 60333655(h) 60331403 (w) mob 0429331221 fax 60334403


Email: jacknjill@iprimus.com.au

SECRETARY:          Mr Chris Hansen 13 Airlie St Corowa


Ph  (h) 60332212 (w) 60338260 mob 0418624596
 



Email: chansen@rivalea.com.au
YARRAWONGA JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB 2010 P.O. Box 49 YARRAWONGA 3730


PRESIDENT:            Mr Scott Robinson 



Ph/Fax: 0357443352 mob 0427332177



Email: s.robbo1@bigpond.net.au



SECRETARY:          Mr Terry Hargreaves



Ph 03 57441221 (w) fax 03 57442553



Email: terry.hargreaves@belmores.com.au

AFL VICTORIA DEVELOPMENT MANAGER (Murray Bushrangers)

Jeff Chandler 208 Fallon St Albury 2640 



Ph 02 60406451 Mob 0400970446 Fax 0260250122


Email chandlerj@murraybushrangers.com.au
MURRAY BUSHRANGERS REGIONAL MANAGER


Andrew Carson P.O. Box 854Wangaratta Vic 3677



Ph 03057221776 Mob 0409191509 Fax 03057721798



ALBURY UMPIRES LEAGUE


Rooms: Norieul Park ph/fax 02 60411940

